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Majlis Sukan Sekolah Wilayah Persekutuan Kuala Lumpur 2025

18-21 Aug 2025 Schedule

18 Aug 2025, Monday

07:15-08:00

08:00-08:30
08:30-10:00
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:15

19 Aug 2025, Tuesday

08:00-08:30
08:30-10:00
10:15-10:45
10:45-12:15

00:45

00:30
01:30
00:30
01:30

00:30
01:30
00:30
01:30

20 Aug 2025, Wednesday

08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

21 Aug 2025, Thursday

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

SCHEDULE

Registration

Registration confirmation

Qualification Rounds
All categories

All categories Warmup
Distance 1

All categories Warmup

Distance 2

Qualification Rounds
All categories

All categories Warmup
Distance 3

All categories Warmup

Distance 4

Individual Matches; Under 18 and Under 15
1/16: RU18M, RU15M warmup

1/16: RU18M, RU15M

1/16: RU18W, RU15W warmup

1/16: RU18W, RU15W

1/8: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W

1/4: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W

1/2: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W
Bronze: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W
Gold: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W

Individual Matches; Under 12
1/16: RU12B, RU12G warmup
1/16: RU12B, RU12G

1/8: RU12B, RU12G

1/4: RU12B, RU12G

1/2: RU12B, RU12G

Bronze: RU12B, RU12G

Gold: RU12B, RU12G

Team Matches

08:00-08:30 00:30 1/4: RU18M, RU15M, RU12B warmup
08:30-09:00 00:30 1/4: RU18M, RU15M, RU12B
09:00-09:30 00:30 1/4: RU18W, RU15W, RU12G warmup
09:30-10:00 00:30 1/4: RU18W, RU15W, RU12G
10:00-10:30 00:30 1/2: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W, RU12B, RU12G
10:30-11:00 00:30 Bronze: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W, RU12B, RU12G
Gold: RU18M, RU18W, RU15M, RU15W, RU12B, RU12G
Mixed Team Matches
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SCHEDULE

21 Aug 2025, Thursday (Continue)
11:15-11:45 00:30 1/4: RU18X, RU15X, RU12X warmup

11:45-12:15 00:30 1/4: RU18X, RU15X, RU12X

12:15-12:45 00:30 1/2: RU18X, RU15X, RU12X

12:45-13:15 00:30 Bronze: RU18X, RU15X, RU12X
Gold: RU18X, RU15X, RU12X
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